
MPDP REPRESENTATIVES

DEPARTMENT SHARED SERVICES LIAISON PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
IMELDA PUENTE 832-393-8511 Imelda.Puente@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
IMELDA PUENTE 832-393-8511 Imelda.Puente@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
CASANDRA MATTHEWS 832-394-6613 Casandra.Matthews@houstontx.gov

CONTROLLER'S PAMELA SIMPSON 832-393-6525 Pamela.Simpson@houstontx.gov
PAMELA SIMPSON 832-393-6525 Pamela.Simpson@houstontx.gov
ARLEATHA WILLIAMS 832-393-6501 Arleatha.Williams@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
CASANDRA MATTHEWS 832-394-6613 Casandra.Matthews@houstontx.gov
PAMELA SIMPSON 832-393-6525 Pamela.Simpson@houstontx.gov
CATHERINE LENNOX 832-393-6025 Catherine.Lennox@houstontx.gov
PAMELA SIMPSON 832-393-6525 Pamela.Simpson@houstontx.gov
CLAUDIA SOTO 832-393-6538 Claudia.Soto@houstontx.gov
ROBIN BERRY 281-233-1865 Robin.Berry@houstontx.gov
DONYELL JOHNSON 832-393-5183 Donyell.Johnson@houstontx.gov
AMANDA BLACKMON 832-394-6613 Amanda.Blackmon@houstontx.gov
KERNITA JNO-BAPTISTE 832-394-6614 Kernita.Jno-Baptiste@houstontx.gov
AMANDA BLACKMON 832-394-6613 Amanda.Blackmon@houstontx.gov
KERNITA JNO-BAPTISTE 832-394-6614 Kernita.Jno-Baptiste@houstontx.gov
ALBERT KURHANI 832-393-1398 Albert.Kurhani@houstontx.gov
ASHLEY WALLS 832-393-4889 Ashley.Walls@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
CASANDRA MATTHEWS 832-394-6613 Casandra.Matthews@houstontx.gov
GILLIAN RAUSEO 713-308-1257 Gillian.Rauseo@HoustonPolice.org
CASANDRA MIDDLETON 713-308-1260 Casandra.Middleton@HoustonPolice.org
LILLIAN AZMITA 832-393-6023 Lillian.Azmitia@houstontx.gov
YOLANDA HARRIS-HOSKIN 832-393-6052 Yolanda.Harris-Hoskin@houstontx.gov

HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT NICOLE BROOKS 832-394-6131 Nicole.Brooks@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
IMELDA PUENTE 832-393-8511 Imelda.Puente@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
CASANDRA MATTHEWS 832-394-6613 Casandra.Matthews@houstontx.gov
ALBERT KURHANI 832-393-1398 Albert.Kurhani@houstontx.gov
ASHLEY VIERA 832-393-1351 Ashley.Viera@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
IMELDA PUENTE 832-393-8511 Imelda.Puente@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
IMELDA PUENTE 832-393-8511 Imelda.Puente@houstontx.gov
ANTHONY JONES 832-393-6005 Anthony.Jones3@houstontx.gov
CASANDRA MATTHEWS 832-394-6613 Casandra.Matthews@houstontx.gov
ANDREA OSEI 832-395-7112 Andrea.Osei@houstontx.gov
SHATERA CLARKE 832-395-7107 Shatera.Clarke@houstontx.gov
PAMELA SIMPSON 832-393-6525 Pamela.Simpson@houstontx.gov
ARLEATHA WILLIAMS 832-393-6501 Arleatha.Williams@houstontx.gov
ANDREA OSEI 832-395-7112 Andrea.Osei@houstontx.gov
DIANE GILES 832-395-7116 Diane.Giles@houstontx.gov

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

CITY SECRETARY

HOUSTON EMERGENCY CENTER 

HOUSTON AIRPORT SYSTEM 

GENERAL SERVICES 

FLEET MANAGEMENT 

MUNICIPAL COURTS

HOUSTON HEALTH DEPARTMENT

LIBRARY 

HOUSTON PUBLIC WORKS 

HOUSTON INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES SERVICES

MAYOR'S OFFICE 

OFFICE OF BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

CITY COUNCIL

FINANCE 

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 

DEPARTMENT OF NEIGHBORHOODS 

PARKS AND RECREATION 

HOUSTON POLICE

HOUSTON FIRE

ADMINISTRATION & REGULATORY AFFAIRS 

HUMAN RESOURCES 

LEGAL 


